
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199207290001
54261

07/29/1992
01:45:55 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204270000
60361

199207150001
41341

07/15/1992
03:12:32 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

ALLEN, JAMES
M

199207170001
42941

07/17/1992
09:20:23 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE CRAPET,
ANTHONY J

7 22 Lot#:1 Book:7
Pg:22

199208030001
58071

08/03/1992
01:49:57 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE FARLEY,
STEPHEN
ELLIS

8 142 Lot#:6 Book:8
Pg:142

199208030001
58241

08/03/1992
02:31:33 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

SOURCE ONE
MORTGAGE
SERVICES

11 85 Lot#:42
Book:11 Pg:85

199207210001
45881

07/21/1992
10:17:03 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BRIMER,
CAROL K JR

199208050001
60041

08/05/1992
11:18:55 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HAND,
ROBERT D

199208050001
60351

08/05/1992
01:17:11 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES MEDICAL
CLINIC
BOARD OF
THE TOWN OF
ALABASTER

199207220001
46621

07/22/1992
08:21:27 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TAYLOR,
LEWELL

13 6 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:13 Pg:6

199207220001
46601

07/22/1992
08:21:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WEAVER,
JEFFERY S

11 122 Lot#:23
Book:11
Pg:122

199208060001
61261

08/06/1992
09:14:10 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SCOGGINS,
JAMES J

199208060001
62281

08/06/1992
02:37:18 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:13
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62271

08/06/1992
02:37:17 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:12
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62261

08/06/1992
02:37:16 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

15 58 Lot#:134
Book:15 Pg:58

199208060001
62311

08/06/1992
02:37:20 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:6 Book:16
Pg:63

199208060001
62321

08/06/1992
02:37:21 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 63 Lot#:7 Book:16
Pg:63



199208060001
62291

08/06/1992
02:37:19 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:15
Book:16 Pg:62

199208060001
62301

08/06/1992
02:37:20 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor PARTIAL
RELEASE

DANIEL OAK
MOUNTAIN
LIMITED
PARTNERSHI
P

16 62 Lot#:18
Book:16 Pg:62

199208110001
66501

08/11/1992
10:23:09 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ISAMINGER,
KAREN

11 39 Lot#:7 Book:11
Pg:39

199208110001
67291

08/11/1992
02:33:45 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DAVIS, R L

199208130001
69711

08/13/1992
01:12:14 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES TURNER,
WALTER E

199208140001
71581

08/14/1992
03:55:05 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
CLARK W

199208170001
72221

08/17/1992
11:11:07 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CANADA,
JAMES T JR

199208180001
73431

08/18/1992
10:27:52 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE KIRKLAND,
ROBERT W

12 4 Lot#:97
Book:12 Pg:4

199208180001
73481

08/18/1992
10:34:10 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE PARKER,
JAMES D

15 94 Lot#:1 Book:15
Pg:94

199208240001
78371

08/24/1992
09:28:26 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MICHAEL,
JOHN

Sec:34
Twn:19S
Rng:2E BQt:SE
Other:SEE
OTHER
PROPERTY

199208240001
78711

08/24/1992
11:41:54 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ALVERSON,
PATSY M

199208250001
79981

08/25/1992
10:37:28 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES CALDWELL,
RICHARD C

199208250001
80041

08/25/1992
10:54:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES NICHOLS,
ERNEST E

199208200001
75481

08/20/1992
09:20:48 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantor RELEASES SEARS,
GEORGE
RONALD


