Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= AMSOUTH BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199207290001 54261	07/29/1992 01:45:55 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC					199204270000 60361	
199207150001 41341	07/15/1992 03:12:32 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	ALLEN, JAMES M						
199207170001 42941	07/17/1992 09:20:23 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CRAPET, ANTHONY J			7	22		Lot#:1 Book:7 Pg:22
199208030001 58071	08/03/1992 01:49:57 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FARLEY, STEPHEN ELLIS			8	142		Lot#:6 Book:8 Pg:142
199208030001 58241	08/03/1992 02:31:33 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	SOURCE ONE MORTGAGE SERVICES			11	85		Lot#:42 Book:11 Pg:85
199207210001 45881	07/21/1992 10:17:03 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BRIMER, CAROL K JR						
199208050001 60041	08/05/1992 11:18:55 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HAND, ROBERT D						
199208050001 60351	08/05/1992 01:17:11 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MEDICAL CLINIC BOARD OF THE TOWN OF ALABASTER						
199207220001 46621	07/22/1992 08:21:27 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TAYLOR, LEWELL			13	6		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:13 Pg:6
199207220001 46601	07/22/1992 08:21:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEAVER, JEFFERY S			11	122		Lot#:23 Book:11 Pg:122
199208060001 61261	08/06/1992 09:14:10 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SCOGGINS, JAMES J						
199208060001 62281	08/06/1992 02:37:18 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:13 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62271	08/06/1992 02:37:17 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	62		Lot#:12 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62261	08/06/1992 02:37:16 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			15	58		Lot#:134 Book:15 Pg:58
199208060001 62311	08/06/1992 02:37:20 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	63		Lot#:6 Book:16 Pg:63
199208060001 62321	08/06/1992 02:37:21 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P			16	63		Lot#:7 Book:16 Pg:63

199208060001 62291	08/06/1992 02:37:19 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	62	Lot#:15 Book:16 Pg:62
199208060001 62301	08/06/1992 02:37:20 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	PARTIAL RELEASE	DANIEL OAK MOUNTAIN LIMITED PARTNERSHI P		16	62	Lot#:18 Book:16 Pg:62
199208110001 66501	08/11/1992 10:23:09 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ISAMINGER, KAREN		11	39	Lot#:7 Book:11 Pg:39
199208110001 67291	08/11/1992 02:33:45 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DAVIS, R L				
199208130001 69711	08/13/1992 01:12:14 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	TURNER, WALTER E				
199208140001 71581	08/14/1992 03:55:05 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, CLARK W				
199208170001 72221	08/17/1992 11:11:07 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CANADA, JAMES T JR				
199208180001 73431	08/18/1992 10:27:52 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KIRKLAND, ROBERT W		12	4	Lot#:97 Book:12 Pg:4
199208180001 73481	08/18/1992 10:34:10 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PARKER, JAMES D		15	94	Lot#:1 Book:15 Pg:94
199208240001 78371	08/24/1992 09:28:26 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MICHAEL, JOHN				Sec:34 Twn:19S Rng:2E BQt:SE Other:SEE OTHER PROPERTY
199208240001 78711	08/24/1992 11:41:54 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ALVERSON, PATSY M				
199208250001 79981	08/25/1992 10:37:28 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	CALDWELL, RICHARD C				
199208250001 80041	08/25/1992 10:54:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	NICHOLS, ERNEST E				
199208200001 75481	08/20/1992 09:20:48 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	SEARS, GEORGE RONALD				